
Academic Representation Coordinators
(ARCs) 2024/25 Academic Year

Institute of Arts and Humanities:
Jess Mathews
j.mathews@worc.ac.uk
Jack McGowan
j.mcgowan@worc.ac.uk

Institute of Education:
Bronwen Duggan
b.duggan@worc.ac.uk

Allied Health and Community:
Michelle Parvin
m.parvin@worc.ac.uk

School of Nursing and Midwifery: 
Appointing

School of Science and the Environment: 
Cheryl Jones
c.jones@worc.ac.uk

Worcester Business School:
Bradley Carwardine
b.carwardine@worc.ac.uk

School of Psychology:
Naomi Lee (Performance Health and wellbeing/ Postgraduate taught) 
naomi-anne.lee2@worc.ac.uk
Amy Johnson (Violence prevention, Trauma and Criminology)
a.johnson@worc.ac.uk

School of Sport and Exercise Science:
Benedict Duncan
benedict.duncan@worc.ac.uk

Three Counties Medical School:
Jennifer Zandbeek
j.zandbeek@worc.ac.uk

Academic Representation
www.worcsu.com




